, Name of candidate, committee or corporatio -

Office sought or ballot question g&ef) o53C. %:Z’W% FIAN

, rt
Period of time covered by repo

Type of Candidate report
_________________ Campaign committee report Ci
from g 2 to

__ Association or corporation report

! 4 Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

listed by type
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions Shf::'gh::t to itemize all
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separa

ress oyer
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employ
s 276903
-

or accupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.
$ &/5 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND

Report

CASH P
Y 392 5D

IN-KIND
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = s 3 9 %\7. gb

DISBURSEMENTS
ing the period of time covered by report.

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made durin
Attach additional sheets if necessary.
Date Purpose o Amount
ol con | T 6¢

2ud coman, nama. Volearnn/d
Lﬁ‘nxL/ /R -00

’JE d ~ *.‘;_.z..__.ﬁh_./: J!A.-J4.H."
ﬂm Lscay mm Sl et /27;—02« !

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAI. REPORT
(AN of the public information)
ion nli’-« oKeend) &

3
& 7
5| | Xda /207 7
f
ToTAL | /6 Z - 4°Z
CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total

more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount

< —
E
L]
2|

TOTAL
I certify that this is a full and true statement. i m 3 m;' % ; | EE i 5
< ' y Sig ature /\ ’Date
ém %& %’ | Email (if available]a%n, {I Q'DME borm f&@

Printed N I - _é'_s[ 299~

Address /0




Description

Donation Payment
Donation Payment
Donation Payment

Donation Payment

Donation Payment
Donation Payment
Donation Payment
Donation Payment
Donation Payment
Donation Payment
Donation Payment
Donation Payment

Donation Payment
Donation Payment

Donation Payment
Donation Payment

Donation Payment

Donation Payment

Currency Gross

usb
usb
usb

usD

usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usb
usb

usb
usD

usD
usb

usb

UsD

100
100
200

200

200
200
200
200
250
250
100
100

100
200

100
200

100

100

Donations 100 and above

-3.2
-3.2
-6.1

-6.1

-6.1
-6.1
-6.1
-6.1
-7.55
-7.55
-3.2
-3.2

-3.2
-6.1

-3.2
-6.1

-3.2

Disbursement Fees Net

96.8
96.8
193.9

193.9

193.9
193.9
193.9
193.9
242.45
242.45
96.8
96.8

96.8
193.9

96.8
193.9

96.8

100

Balance Name

96.8 Attracta N. Abulu
96.8 Linda Omoruyi
580.49 kay Taiwo

261.27 Douglas Hemer

193.9 Franklin James
242.15 Ani Oluku
193.9 MBAUKWU ANABA
232.44 Katherine Niemann
348.36 Jennifer Molokwu
242.45 Akachukwu Onyiliogwu
96.8 Michelle, Deziel
96.8 Ayeni, Adeyemi

96.8 Laura Long
193.9 Joe Schmeltzer

96.8 Belma Erdogan-Haug
193.9 Franklin James

96.8 macdonald ziregbe

0 Stella Essien



From Email Address
attricat@hotmail.com
omorosa@aol.com
kaytai2000@msn.com

ddhemer@comcast.net

jimpegl603@msn.com
anioluku@aniolukulaw.com
mbanaba@gmail.com
kateniem@msn.com
jmolokwu@fammed.org
akifeon@yahoo.com
deziel. michelle@gmail.com
yemmy34@yahoo.com

laura.long@comcast.net
joe.schmeltzer@gmail.com

belmae@hotmail.com

macziregbe @yahoo.com

messien@essienlaw.com

Address

2649 Cottage Grove Pl, Woodbury, MN 55129

5301 Brooks Bend, Greenwood IN 46143

952 moonlight drive woodbury, MN 55125 United States 651-731-
7614

855 Eagle Ridge Lane Stillwater, MN 55082 United States 651-439-
2808

None

P.O. Box 365 Hiram, GA 30141 United States

None

None

6521 Isla Del Rey Dr, El Paso, TX 79912 United States

1684 water springs way Dacula , GA 30019, United States

2783 Legion Ave North, Lake Elmo, MN 55042United States

4548 Bailey Lake Dr, Woodbury, MN 55129 United States 612-701-
0375

2902 Lisbon Avenue N, Lake Elmo, MN 55042 United States

230 Wildwood Ct. Stillwater, MN 55082 United States 517-242-5547

None
None

7992 misty shore dr west chester, OH 45069 United States 818-749-
9431
None



